
!
!
! Saturday(12th! Sunday'13th! Monday'14th! Tuesday(15th! Wednesday(16th! Thursday)17th!

8:00! ! ! ! ! ! !
! ! ! Opening'Ceremony! W.#Dawson#

Memorial)Lecture,)
Prof.&Xiong#Li#Yang!

ers)!

! !
8:30!

Courses!
(human'&'animal)!

Courses!
(human'&'animal)!

Bus$tour$departs!
!
!
!
!
!
!

Arrive&Dazu&Rock&
Carvings,*Baoding*
Grottoes'(World'
Heritage(Site)!

!
!

Packed'lunches!
!

(½#hr#bus#trip)!
!
!
!
!

Long%Shui%Lake%for%
ISCEV&Olympics!

!
!
!
!
!
!

Dinner&at&local&
restaurant!

!
Buses%depart!

!
!
!
!
!

Arrive&Chongqing!

!
! Invited(Lectures! OS#8#retinal#

degeneration*II!
(5#papers)!

9:00!
! OS#1#Retinal#

degeneration*I!
(5#papers)!

OS#5#Optic#nerve!
(5#papers)!

9:30!
!
10:00! Poster'session'C!

(coffee&&&
exhibition)!

!
10:30! coffee%&%exhibition! coffee%&%exhibition!!
11:00! OS!2!Origins'of'

electrophysiological.
signals!

(6#papers)!

OS!6!Animal'
studies!

(6!papers)!

OS!9!
Vessels$and$
toxicology!
(6#papers)!

!
11:30!
!
12:00!
!
12:30!

Lunch! Lunch! Lunch&&&exhibition! Lunch&&&exhibition! Lunch!&"exhibition!!
13:00!
!
13:30!

Courses!
(human'&'animal)!

Courses'
(human'

&"
animal)!

Board&
meeting!

OS#3#Development#
&"paediatrics!
(6#papers)!

OS#7#
Electrophysiology.
throughout'the'
visual'pathway!
(7!papers)!

Membership*
Meeting!

!
14:00!
!
14:30!
!
15:00! Poster'session'A!

(coffee&&&
exhibition)!

Awards!! Poster'session'B!
(coffee&&&
exhibition)!

15:30!
Emiko&Adachi&

lecture!
!
16:00!

OS#4#Techniques!
(8#papers)!

!

Clinical'cases!

16:30! !

!!

!
! ! !
17:00! ! !

Cruise'&'farewell'
dinner!

! !
17:30! !
! !
18:00! !

Standards(session!
!

! ! !
18:30! !

Hotpot%for%course%
delegates((and(
early&symposium&

arrivers)!

!
Welcome'
Reception!

!
Photograph!

!
Banquet(with(
performance!

!
19:00!

Dinner&at&a&local&
restaurant!

!
19:30!
!
20:00!
!
20:30! !
! !

!


